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0323-1844
0026-3141
1061-1924
1073-9467
0026-3206

0963-9489

0097-7004
0026-7961

1241-5294

1767-3755
0027-3120
0884-9382

1353-7113

0090-5992

1354-5078

0028-1484



NEGOTIATION JOURNAL

NETHERLANDS
INTERNATIONAL LAW
REVIEW

NETHERLANDS QUARTERLY
OF HUMAN RIGHTS

NETHERLANDS YEARBOOK
OF INTERNATIONAL LAW

NEW MEDIA AND SOCIETY

NEW PERSPECTIVES
QUARTERLY

NEW POLITICAL ECONOMY
NEW POLITICAL SCIENCE
NEW POLITICS

NORSK
STATSVITENSKAPELIG
TIDSSKRIFT

NORTEAMERICA

OCEAN DEVELOPMENT AND
INTERNATIONAL LAW

ORBIS

ORDO
ORGANIZATION
ORIENTE MODERNO

ORTA ASYA VE KAFKASYA
ARA TIRMALARI [JOURNAL
OF CENTRAL ASIAN AND
CAUCASIAN STUDIES]

OSTERREICHISCHE
ZEITSCHRIFT FUR
POLITIKWISSENSCHAFT

OSTERREISCHISCHE
ZEITSCHRIFT FUR
SOZIOLOGIE

OSTEUROPA
PACIFIC AFFAIRS
PACIFIC REVIEW
PACIFIC STUDIES
PAKISTAN VISION

PALESTINE-ISRAEL
JOURNAL

PANSTWO I PRAWO
PARLIAMENTARIAN (THE)
PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS

PAROLECHIAVE

PARTY POLITICS
PEACE AND CHANGE

0748-4526

0165-070X

0169-3441

0167-6768

1461-4448

0893-7850

1356-3467
0739-3148
0028-6494

0801-1745

1870-3550

0090-8320

0030-4387
0048-2129
1350-5084
0030-5472

ISBN
0130336785

1615-5548

1011-0070

0030-6428
0030-851X
0951-2748
0275-3596
1681-5742

0793-1395

0031-0980
0031-2282
0031-2290

ISBN : 88-
7989-...

1354-0688
0149-0508



PEACE AND CONFLICT
PEACE REVIEW
PENSIERO POLITICO (IL)
PERSPECTIVAS

PERSPECTIVES ON
EUROPEAN POLITICS AND
SOCIETY

PERSPECTIVES ON GLOBAL

DEVELOPMENT AND
TECHNOLOGY

PERSPECTIVES ON
POLITICAL SCIENCE

PERSPECTIVES ON POLITICS

PHILOSOPHICAL FORUM
PHILOSOPHICAL STUDIES

PHILOSOPHY AND PUBLIC
AFFAIRS

PHILOSOPHY AND SOCIAL
CRITICISM

PHILOSOPHY OF THE SOCIAL

SCIENCES

PLANNING THEORY
POLICY AND POLITICS
POLICY SCIENCES

POLICY STUDIES

POLICY STUDIES JOURNAL
POLIS (BOLOGNA)

POLIS (NICOSIA)

POLITEIA (UNISA, PRETORIA)

POLITICA

POLITICA EXTERIOR
POLITICA Y GOBIERNO
POLITICA Y SOCIEDAD
POLITICAL ANALYSIS
POLITICAL BEHAVIOR

POLITICAL
COMMUNICATION

POLITICAL GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL PSYCHOLOGY
POLITICAL QUARTERLY

POLITICAL RESEARCH
QUARTERLY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

POLITICAL SCIENCE
QUARTERLY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

1078-1919
1040-2659
0031-4846
0101-3459

1570-5854

1569-1500

1045-7097

1537-5927
0031-806X
0031-8116

0048-3915

0191-4537

0048-3931

1473-0952
0305-5736
0032-2687
0144-2872
0190-292X
1120-9488
0412-257X
0256-8845
0105-0710
0213-6856
1405-1060
1130-8001
1047-1987
0190-9320

1058-4609

0962-6298
0162-895X
0032-3179

1065-9129

0032-3187

0032-3195

0091-3715



REVIEWER
POLITICAL STUDIES

POLITICAL STUDIES REVIEW

POLITICAL THEORY
POLITICKA MISAO
POLITICO (IL)

POLITICS (UK)
POLITICS AND GENDER
POLITICS AND POLICY
POLITICS AND SOCIETY

POLITICS AND THE LIFE
SCIENCES

POLITICS, PHILOSOPHY AND

ECONOMICS
POLITIIKKA

POLITIKOLOGIJA RELIGIJE
(POLITICS AND RELIGION)

POLITIKON

POLITIQUE ET SOCIETES
POLITIQUE ETRANGERE
POLITIQUE EUROPEENNE

POLITIQUE
INTERNATIONALE

POLITIQUES ET
MANAGEMENT PUBLIC

POLITISCHE STUDIEN

POLITISCHE STUDIEN
SONDERHEFT

POLITISCHE
VIERTELJAHRESSCHRIFT

POLITOLOGICKA REVUE
POLITY

POPULATIONS RESEARCH
AND POLICY REVIEW

POUVOIRS

PROFESSIONAL
GEOGRAPHER

PS
PUBLIC (THE) MANAGER
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
AND POLICY

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
REVIEW

PUBLIC BUDGETING AND
FINANCE

0032-3217
1478-9299
0090-5917
0032-3241
0032-325X
0263-3957
1743-923X
0730-2177
0032-3292

0730-9384

1470-594X

0032-3365

1820-6581

0258-9346
1203-9438
0032-342X
1623-6297

0221-2781

0758-1726

0032-3462

0032-3462

0032-3470

1211-0353
0032-3497

0167-5923

0152-0768

0033-0124

1049-0965
1061-7639
0033-3298

1022-0275

0033-3352

0275-1100



PUBLIC CHOICE
PUBLIC CULTURE
PUBLIC INTEGRITY

PUBLIC OPINION
QUARTERLY

PUBLIC ORGANIZATION
REVIEW

PUBLIC POLICY AND
ADMINISTRATION

PUBLIC SECTOR
PUBLIUS

QUADERNI DELL’
OSSERVATORIO
ELETTORALE

RACE AND CLASS
RAISONS POLITIQUES

RATIONALITY AND SOCIETY

RAZPRAVE IN GRADIVO

RECHERCHES
SOCIOGRAPHIQUES

REDESCRIPTIONS

REGIONAL AND FEDERAL

STUDIES
REGIONAL STUDIES

RELACOES INTERNACIONAIS

RELIGION, STATE AND
SOCIETY

REPRESENTATION
RES PUBLICA

RES PUBLICA (JOURNAL OF

LEGAL AND SOCIAL
PHILOSOPHY)

RESEARCH POLICY

REVIEW OF AFRICAN
POLITICAL ECONOMY

REVIEW OF INTERNATIONAL

AFFAIRS

REVIEW OF INTERNATIONAL

AND AREA STUDIES

REVIEW OF INTERNATIONAL

POLITICAL ECONOMY

REVIEW OF INTERNATIONAL

STUDIES

REVIEW OF MIDDLE EAST
STUDIES (EX: MIDDLE EAST

STUDIES ASSOCIATION
BULLETIN).

REVIEW OF POLICY

0048-5829
0899-2363
1099-9922

0033-362X

1566-7170

0952-0767
0110-5191
0048-5950

0392-6753

0306-3968
1291-1941
1043-4631
0354-0286

0034-1282
ISBN
1359-7566

0254-7988
1645-9199

0963-7494

0034-4893
0486-4700

1356-4765

0048-7333

0305-6244

0486-6096

1226-7317

0969-2290

0260-2105

2151-3481
(EX: 0026-
3184)

1541-132X



RESEARCH

REVIEW OF POLITICAL
ECONOMY

REVIEW OF POLITICS

REVIEW OF SOCIAL
ECONOMY

REVISTA BRASILEIRA DE
POLITICA INTERNACIONAL

REVISTA CIDOB D’AFERS
INTERNACIONALS

REVISTA DE DERECHO
COMUNITARIO EUROPEO

REVISTA DE ESTUDIOS
POLITICOS

REVISTA ENFOQUES

REVISTA ESPANOLA DE
CIENCIA POLITICA

REVISTA ESPANOLA DE

DERECHO CONSTITUCIONAL

REVISTA ROMAN DE TIIN E
POLITICCE (ROMANIAN
JOURNAL OF POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

REVISTA VENEZOLANA DE
CIENCIA POLITICA

REVOLUTIONARY RUSSIA
REVUE DE L’OFCE

REVUE FRANCAISE
D’ ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIQUE

REVUE FRANCAISE
D’ETUDES AMERICAINES

REVUE FRANCAISE DE
DROIT ADMINISTRATIF

REVUE FRANCAISE DE
DROIT CONSTITUTIONNEL

REVUE INTERNATIONALE
DE POLITIQUE COMPAREE

REVUE INTERNATIONALE
DES SCIENCES
ADMINISTRATIVES

REVUE INTERNATIONALE ET

STRATEGIQUE

REVUE POLITIQUE ET
PARLEMENTAIRE

RHETORIC AND PUBLIC
AFFAIRS

RIVISTA ITALIANA DI
SCIENZA POLITICA

RIVISTA MILITARE

0953-8259

0034-6705

0034-6764

0034-7329

1133-6595

1138-4026

0048-7694

0718-0241

1575-6548

0211-5743

1582-456X

0798-9881

0954-6545
1265-9576

0152-7401

0097-7870

0763-1219

1151-2385

1370-0731

0303-965X

1287-1672

0035-385X

1094-8392

0048-8402

0035-6980



ROUND (THE) TABLE

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY
PUBLIC LAW REVIEW

SAIS REVIEW OF
INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS

SARTRE STUDIES
INTERNATIONAL

SCANDINAVIAN POLITICAL
STUDIES

SCIENCE & SOCIETY

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY
AND HUMAN VALUES

SECURITY DIALOGUE
SECURITY STUDIES
SEXUALITIES

SIBIRICA

SIMULATION AND GAMING
SIPRI YEARBOOK

SMALL WARS AND
INSURGENCIES

SOCIAL ANALYSIS
SOCIAL COMPASS
SOCIAL IDENTITIES

SOCIAL PHILOSOPHY AND
POLICY

SOCIAL SCIENCE HISTORY

SOCIAL SCIENCE
INFORMATION

SOCIAL SCIENCE JOURNAL

SOCIAL SCIENCE
QUARTERLY

SOCIAL STUDIES OF
SCIENCE

SOCIAL THEORY AND
HEALTH

SOCIAL WORK IN PUBLIC
HEALTH (EX: JOURNAL OF
HEALTH AND SOCIAL
POLICY)

SOCIALISM AND
DEMOCRACY

SOCIETES
CONTEMPORAINES

SOCIETY
SOCIO-ECONOMIC REVIEW

SOCIOLOGICAL
METHODOLOGY

0035-8533

0898-8404

0036-0775

1357-1559

0080-6757
0036-8237
0162-2439

0967-0106
0963-6412
1363-4607
1361-7362
1046-8781
0953-0282

0959-2318

0155-977X
0037-7686
1350-4630

0265-0525
0145-5532
0539-0184
0362-3319

0038-4941

0306-3127

1477-8211

1937-1918
(EX: 0897-
7186)

0885-4300

ISBN

0147-2011
1475-1461

0081-1750

SOCIOLOGICAL QUARTERLY |0038-0253



SOCIOLOGIE ET SOCIETES

SOCIOLOGIJA: MINTIS IR
VEIKSMAS

SOCIOLOGY

SOUTH ASIAN JOURNAL OF
SOCIO-POLITICAL STUDIES
[SAJOSPS]

SOUTH ASIAN SURVEY

SOUTH EAST ASIA
RESEARCH

SOUTH EUROPEAN SOCIETY
AND POLITICS

SOUTHEAST EUROPEAN AND

BLACK SEA STUDIES

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
LAW REVIEW

SPACE AND POLITY

STATE POLITICS AND
POLICY QUARTERLY

STATSVETENSKAPLIG
TIDSKRIFT

STATUTE LAW REVIEW
STRATEGIC ANALYSIS
STUDIA DIPLOMATICA

STUDIES IN AMERICAN
POLITICAL DEVELOPMENT

STUDIES IN CONFLICT AND
TERRORISM

STUDIES IN EAST EUROPEAN

THOUGHT

STUDIES IN POLITICAL
ECONOMY

SUDOST - EUROPA
SUDOSTASIEN AKTUELL

SUDOSTEUROPA
MITTEILUNGEN

SURVIVAL

SWISS POLITICAL SCIENCE
REVIEW (EX=
SCHWEIZERISCHE
ZEITSCHRIFT FUR
POLITIKWISSENSCHAFT)

TAIWAN JOURNAL OF
DEMOCRACY

TEMPO SOCIAL
TEORIA POLITICA
TEORIJA IN PRAKSA

TERRORISM AND POLITICAL

VIOLENCE

0038-030X
1392-3358

0038-0385

0972-4613

0971-5231

0967-828X

1360-8746

1468-3857

0038-3910

1356-2576

1532-4400

0039-0747

0144-3593
0970-0161
0770-2965

0898-588X

1057-610X

0925-9392

0707-8552

0722-480X
0722-8821

0340-174X

0039-6338

1424-7755
ANCIEN
1420-3529

1815-7238

0103-2070
0394-1248
0040-3598

0954-6553



THEORIA
THEORY AND DECISION
THEORY AND SOCIETY

THEORY, CULTURE AND
SOCIETY

THESIS ELEVEN

THIRD WORLD QUARTERLY
TIME AND SOCIETY
TOCQUEVILLE REVIEW

TOTALITARIAN
MOVEMENTS AND
POLITICAL RELIGIONS

TRANSCONTINENTALES

TRANSNATIONAL
CORPORATIONS

TURKISH STUDIES

ULUSLARARASI HUKUK VE
POLITIKA

ULUSLARARASI ILISKILER

UPRAVA / ADMINISTRATION

URBAN GEOGRAPHY
VEREINTE NATIONEN

VERFASSUNG UND RECHT IN

UBERSEE

VIERTELJAHRSHEFTE FUR
ZEITGESCHICHTE

WASEDA GLOBAL FORUM

WASEDA JOURNAL OF
POLITICAL SCIENCE AND
ECONOMICS

WASHINGTON QUARTERLY
WEST EUROPEAN POLITICS
WHITE HOUSE STUDIES

WHITEHEAD JOURNAL OF
DIPLOMACY AND
INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS

WORLD AFFAIRS

WORLD AFFAIRS (DELHI)
WORLD POLICY JOURNAL
WORLD POLITICS

YALE REVIEW

YOUTH AND SOCIETY

ZEITSCHRIFT FUR
AUSLANDISCHES
OFFENTICHES RECHT UND
VOLKERRECHT

0040-5817
0040-5833
0304-2421

0263-2764

0725-5136
0143-6597
0961-463X
0730-479X

1469-0764

1950-1684

1014-9562

1468-3849

1305-5208

1304-7310
1581-7555
0272-3638
0042-384X

0506-7286

0042-5702

1349-7766

0287-7007

0163-660X
0140-2382
1535-4738

1538-6589

0043-8200
0971-8052
0740-2775
0043-8871
0044-0124
0044-118X

0044-2348



ZEITSCHRIFT FUR
INTERNATIONALE
BEZIEHUNGEN

ZEITSCHRIFT FUR
PARLAMENTSFRAGEN

ZEITSCHRIFT FUR POLITIK

ZEITSCHRIFT FUR
SOZIOLOGIE

0946-7165

0340-1758

0044-3360

0340-1804



